	邮储银行金融扶贫小额贷款财政贴息公告

	单位：元


	序号
	镇、街办名
	村名
	客户名称
	贷款金额
	贷款期限
	贷款利率
	发放时间
	到期时间
	本次贴息起期
	本次贴息止期
	计息天数
	贴息金额

	1
	蒋村镇
	东岭村
	吴国强
	30000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170104
	20180104
	20170104
	20180104
	365
	1305.00 

	2
	石井镇
	新兴村
	王缠龙
	30000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170104
	20180104
	20170104
	20180104
	365
	1305.00 

	3
	景区管理局
	八里坪
	陈鹏喜
	20000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170104
	20180104
	20170104
	20180104
	365
	870.00 

	4
	玉蝉镇
	南斑村
	仝香进
	30000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170104
	20180104
	20170104
	20180104
	365
	1305.00 

	
	1月小计计
	4785.00 

	1
	甘河镇
	尹村
	张光辉
	20000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170802
	20180802
	20171102
	20180201
	92
	219.29 

	2
	秦渡镇
	父慈村
	李洪波
	20000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170802
	20180802
	20171102
	20180201
	92
	219.29 

	3
	五竹镇
	韩西村
	刘亚会
	20000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170802
	20180802
	20171102
	20180201
	92
	219.29 

	4
	甘亭镇
	郭村
	张志琴
	20000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170803
	20180803
	20171103
	20180202
	92
	219.29 

	5
	甘亭镇
	东羊村
	刘敏娟
	30000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170828
	20180828
	20171128
	20180227
	92
	328.93 

	6
	秦渡镇
	韩五桥村
	南建荣
	30000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170828
	20180828
	20171128
	20180227
	92
	328.93 

	7
	石井镇
	新力村
	齐秋会
	10000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170828
	20180828
	20171128
	20180227
	92
	109.64 

	8
	石井镇
	栗峪口
	耿军民
	50000
	1年
	4.35%
	20170828
	20180828
	20171128
	20180227
	92
	548.22 

	
	2月小计
	
	2192.88 
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